SPEC 364 AQUATECH

SPECIFIED OPTIONS

DELETE OPTION

ADD OPTIONS

MAINTENANCE

WARRANTY

B-10

PART NUMBER

B-6
CB-10
SIR1500

624

GL2000

B-15

F-10

NPN
A249023-12V
NPN
A381546
Autolube
STOOLKIT
A382557-6
A338837-1
200041010
NPN
A382703-1

DT340XSS
GOPRO
A338837-1

MAINT-1

WARRANTY2

BASE UNIT

DESCRIPTION

6 Yard Capacity

Ten Yard Basin Cleaner

1500 Gallon Jetter Only

Provide roots 624 Blower in lieu of Roots 825
Blower

Provide 2000 PSI Water Pump in lieu of 2500 PS|
Water Pump

15 Yard Debris 1500 Gallon Water
Front Reel with with 180 Degree Boom
High Dump

Hydraulic Pump off system

APD Blower

Soil Surgeon

Autolube System

Specialty Tool Kit

Back Up Camera

Dual Floor Flusher for all body sizes
23 Feet extendable boom

Extra Gallon Water Inside Debris Tank
Autolevel Wind Rear Reel

Camera system truck-mounted for pipe inspection
Jet Camera
Floor Flusher

Annual maintenance for one year (Body only)

Two years parts and labor. Body Only ($8,925 per
year)

UNSPECIFIED OPTIONS 1% DISCOUNT OFF MSRP

$312,897

CREDIT
$9,284
$12,395
$83,927

$2,711
$1,420

COST
$46,354
$66,625

N/A
$7,218
Standard
$4,432
$12,737
$15,494
$3,203
$5,103
$6,177
$13,816
$10,877

$74,889
$4,519
$5,103

$17,663

$21,950



