SPECIFIED OPTIONS			
	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
DELETE OPTION			CREDIT
	B-6	6 Yard Capacity	\$9,284
	CB-10	Ten Yard Basin Cleaner	\$12,395
	SJR1500	1500 Gallon Jetter Only	\$83,927
		Provide roots 624 Blower in lieu of Roots 825	
	624	Blower	\$2,711
		Provide 2000 PSI Water Pump in lieu of 2500 PSI	
	GL2000	Water Pump	\$1,420
ADD OPTIONS			COST
	B-15	15 Yard Debris 1500 Gallon Water	\$46,354
	F-10	Front Reel with with 180 Degree Boom	\$66,625
	NPN	High Dump	N/A
	A249023-12V	Hydraulic Pump off system	\$7,218
	NPN	APD Blower	Standard
	A381546	Soil Surgeon	\$4,432
	Autolube	Autolube System	\$12,737
	STOOLKIT	Specialty Tool Kit	\$15,494
	A382557-6	Back Up Camera	\$3,203
	A338837-1	Dual Floor Flusher for all body sizes	\$5,103
	200041010	23 Feet extendable boom	\$6,177
	NPN	Extra Gallon Water Inside Debris Tank	\$13,816
	A382703-1	Autolevel Wind Rear Reel	\$10,877
	DT340XSS	Camera system truck-mounted for pipe inspection	\$74,889
	GOPRO	Jet Camera	\$4,519
	A338837-1	Floor Flusher	\$5,103
MAINTENANCE			
	MAINT-1	Annual maintenance for one year (Body only)	\$17,663
WARRANTY			
	WARRANTY2	Two years parts and labor. Body Only (\$8,925 per year)	\$21,950

BASE UNIT

\$312,897

SPEC 364 AQUATECH

B-10

UNSPECIFIED OPTIONS 1% DISCOUNT OFF MSRP